190L Double Door
BEVERAGE COOLER
PRODUCT CODE: EA865BFSS
Warranty
Electrical Requirements Unit is supplied with 10 Amp plug & cord.
Drinks Capacity Approx. 218 standard 375ml cans
Weight 51.5kg (net)
Product Dimensions W865mm x D500mm x H870mm
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
RECIRCULATING INTERNAL FAN
This internal fan helps distribute the chilled air evenly inside the beverage cooler, keeping the drinks at an even
temperature.
TRIPLE GLAZED GLASS DOORS WITH LOW E GLASS PANEL
Ensuring maximum cool temperatures inside the unit, this beverage cooler is equipped with low E glass panel which
can efficiently prevent direct sunlight enters to the inside and handle up to 70% humidity in 38 degree or 75% in 30
degrees without any condensation.
+ A spacious 190L capacity, perfect for any outdoor entertaining occasion
+ 4 easy adjustable shelves
+ Equipped with a triple glass door for the ultimate insulation and energy efficiency
+ A convenient door lock for added security
+ Electronic temperature control with temperature range from 0°C to -10°C for
maximised functionality
+ Energy friendly R600a refrigerant gas for environment sustainability
+ Built-in LED internal light for easy visibility
+ Quiet compressor with an 'Auto Defrost' function
+ Automatic self closing seamless glass door design in a stainless steel finish
+ Left or right door handle option available
+ Indoor and outdoor alfresco use
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Power 3.9W
This beverage cooler is an outdoor appliance. This
appliance is intended for household use only. It is
designed to be used in sheltered areas only and must
not be exposed to the elements. It can be installed in
an alfresco area in accordance with the following:
• Unit must not be exposed to direct sunlight,
rain, moisture or dust.
• Do not install in a location where winds may
blow water or dust on to the beverage cooler.
Ensure you read the product manual carefully before
first use.
Unit is manufactured for zero clearance on the back
sides
refrigeration
CUSTOMER SUPPORT TOLL-FREE 1800 440 335
DISCLAIMER: Please note that the measurements and model appearances may change
at any time. Euro Appliances reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
cooking  | laundry  | refrigeration  | alfresco
Barcode 9347726036489
865mm Width x 500mm Depth x 870mm Height
(Door handle extra 45mm depth)
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: